
 

  

CO-WORKERS 
 

OFFICE OF GENERAL SECRETARY 

General Secretary    Rev. David DOONG  david@cccowe.org 

Secretary to General Secretary  Ms. Lucy WU    lucy@cccowe.org 
 

ADMINISTRATION 

Administrator     Mr. Karl YANG   karl@cccowe.org 

Vice Administrator    Mr. Philip WONG   philip@cccowe.org 
 

EVENT 

Administrator     Ms. Diana WANG   diana@cccowe.org 

Event Assistant     Ms. Serene CHANG  serene@cccowe.org 

Event Assistant     Ms. Alma Lu    alma@cccowe.org 

Event Assistant     Mr. Thomas Kuo   thomas@cccowe.org 
 

INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT 

Administrator     Mr. William LAI   william@cccowe.org 

Web and Visual Designer  Ms. Jin WANG   jin@cccowe.org 

IT Technician     Mr. Isaac Cheng   isaac@cccowe.org 
 

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 
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